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Type Description Part number Price
Dash logger Key features

High contrast LCD, 7 configurable RGB backlight colors, ambient light sensor, 2

configurable RGB alarm LEDs, 5 configurable RGB shift light LEDs, 2 CAN connections,

connection to 1,000+ industry leading ECUs, 4 fully configurable analog inputs, 3 digital

inputs, 2 digital high-side outputs, integrated GPS, inertial platform, 4 GB internal

memory, IP65.

In the box

MXm, USB cable, 37 pins connector harness, DTP 06-4S EEQ1 4 pins connector with pins,

Race Studio 3 software, user manual.

MXm X87MXM0000 1,093.00
Type Description Part number Price
Dash logger Key features

High contrast LCD, display resolution 268 x 128 pixels, backlight: 7 configurable RGB

colors, shift lights: 5 configurable RGB LEDs, alarm LEDs: 2 configurable RGB LEDs, CAN

connection, ECU connection, integrated GPS, external modules: Lambda Controller and

SmartyCam HD, Wi-Fi connection, Internal memory 4 GB, 3 Binder connectors, IP65

In the box

MX UTV, CAN + power cable 1.5 m, extension cable 300 cm, IR single point sensor, fixing

kit, IR temperature sensor fixing kit, Race Studio 3 software, user manual.

MXUTV X85MXUTV001 575.00

Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded
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MXS 1.2
Description Part number Price
Key features
5" high contrast 1,100 lumen TFT display, 6 configurable RGB alarm LEDs, integrated 10
RGB LED shift light array, 2 Motorsport connectors + 1 Binder connector, 3 CAN
connections, CAN, RS232, K-Line connection to 1,000+ industry leading ECUs, inertial
platform, 8 analog inputs at a max of 1,000 Hz each, 4 digital speed inputs, coil RPM input,
lap signal input, 2 digital outputs, fully configurable math channels, 802.11 Wi-Fi
connection, IP65.
In the box
MXS 1.2, GPS Module with cable, USB cable, 37 pins standard harness, Race Studio 3
software.
MXS 1.2 + 1,3 m GPS Module cable length XA2MXS12A13G1 2,185.00
MXS 1.2 + 4 m GPS Module cable length XA2MXS12A40G1 2,185.00
MXS 1.2 + 2 m GPS Module Roof version cable length XA2MXS12A20R1 2,185.00
MXS 1.2 + 4 m GPS Module Roof version cable length XA2MXS12A40R1 2,185.00
Accessories
Remote buttons interface XO08RTNO10 115.00
22 pins harness V02573020 345.00
22 pin female Deutsch connector 5CN822F00 98.00
37 pin female Deutsch connector 5CN837F00 138.00
Mirror camera XB1ZCAMHDO0O 138.00
Single RearMaster mirror camera patch cable V02573390 75.00
Double RearMaster mirror camera patch cable V02573400 86.00
Single AiM mirror camera patch cable V02551170 58.00
Double AiM mirror camera patch cable V02573410 75.00
Spare parts
USB cable V02573200 40.00
37 pins standard harness V02573010 403.00
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MXP
Type Description Part number Price
Dash logger Key features
6" high contrast 1,100 lumen TFT display, 5 configurable RGB alarm LEDs, integrated 10
RGB LED shift light array, 2 Motorsport connectors + 1 Binder connector, 3 CAN
connections, connection with 1,000+ industry leading ECUs, inertial platform, 8 analog
inputs at a max of 1,000 Hz each, 4 digital speed inputs, coil RPM input, lap signal input, 2
digital outputs, realtime fully configurable math channels, 802.11 Wi-Fi connection, IP65.
In the box
MXP, GPS Module with cable, USB cable, 37 pins standard harness, Race Studio 3 software.
MXP + 1.3 m GPS Module + 37 pins standard harness XA6MXPA13G1 2,300.00
MXP + 2 m GPS Module + 37 pins standard harness XA6MXPA20G1 2,300.00
MXP + 4 m GPS Module + 37 pins standard harness XA6MXPA40G1 2,300.00
MXP + 2 m GPS Module Roof version + 37 pins standard harness XA6MXPA20R1 2,300.00
MXP + 4 m GPS Module Roof version + 37 pins standard harness XA6MXPA40R1 2,300.00
Accessories
Remote buttons interface X08RTNO10 115.00
22 pins harness V02573020 345.00
22 pin female Deutsch connector 5CN822F00 98.00
37 pin female Deutsch connector 5CN837F00 138.00
Mirror camera XB1ZCAMHDO0O 138.00
Single RearMaster mirror camera patch cable V02573390 75.00
Double RearMaster mirror camera patch cable V02573400 86.00
Single AiM mirror camera patch cable V02551170 58.00
Double AiM mirror camera patch cable V02573410 75.00
Spare parts
USB cable V02573200 40.00
37 pins standard harness V02573010 403.00
Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded 3

AiM Tech Srl - Via Cavalcanti, 8 20063 Cernusco sul Naviglio, Milan, Italy | Tel. +39.02.9290571 | info@aim-sportline.com

aim-sportline.com



Type

Dash logger

AiM car/bike price list

Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded

Ver. 21g
November 2021

MXG 1.2
Description Part number Price
Key features
Extra wide 7" high contrast 1,100 lumen TFT display, 8 configurable RGB alarm LEDs,
integrated 10 RGB LED shift light array, 2 Motorsport connectors + 1 Binder connector,
three CAN connections, connection with 1,000+ industry leading ECUs, inertial platform,
8 analog inputs at a max of 1,000 Hz each, 4 digital speed inputs, coil RPM input, lap
signal input, 2 digital outputs, realtime fully configurable math channels, 802.11 Wi-Fi
connection, IP65.
In the box
MXG 1.2, GPS Module with cable, USB cable, 37 pins standard harness, Race Studio 3
software.
MXG 1.2 + 1,3 m GPS cable length XA4MXG12A13001  2,530.00
MXG 1.2 + 4 m GPS cable length XA4MXG12A40001 2,530.00
MXG 1.2 + 2 m GPS Roof version cable length XA4MXG12A20R02  2,530.00
MXG 1.2 + 4 m GPS Roof version cable length XA4MXG12A40R01  2,530.00
Accessories
Remote buttons interface XO08RTNO10 115.00
22 pins harness V02573020 345.00
22 pin female Deutsch connector 5CN822F00 98.00
37 pin female Deutsch connector 5CN837F00 138.00
Mirror camera XB1ZCAMHDOO 138.00
Single RearMaster mirror camera patch cable V02573390 75.00
Double RearMaster mirror camera patch cable V02573400 86.00
Single AiM mirror camera patch cable V02551170 58.00
Double AiM mirror camera patch cable V02573410 75.00
Spare parts
USB cable V02573200 40.00
37 pins standard harness V02573010 403.00
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Plug & Play dash logger

Type

Plug & Play dash logger
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Description Part number Price
Key features
Plug & Play Dash Logger kit specifically designed for Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R*.
5" high contrast 1,100 lumen TFT display, 6 status information LEDs, 10 shift lights LEDs, 2
CAN connections, 802.11 Wi-Fi connection, 4 GB internal memory, anodized aluminum
body, 1 JAE connector + 2 Binder connectors, IP65.
In the box
MXK10 dash logger with screws and washers, 50 cm dedicated GPS Module with anodized
plate fixing kit and screws.
*Two kits are available: Ninja ZX-10R 2011-2015 (4th gen) and Ninja ZX-10R 2016-2019 (5th gen).
MXK10-Gen4 XA2MXS12A05R0KN1 1,139.00
MXK10-Gen5 XA2MXS12A05ROKN  1,139.00
Description Part number Price
Key features
Plug & Play Dash Logger kit specifically designed for Lotus Elise/Exige 2011-2019.
6" high contrast 1,100 lumen TFT display, 6 status information LEDs, 10 shift lights LEDs, 2
turn indicators, 2 CAN connections, 802.11 Wi-Fi connection, 4 GB internal memory,
anodized aluminum body, 1 Delphi 12040722 connector + 4 Binder 712 connectors, IP65.
In the box
MX2E dash logger with cluster, dedicated GPS Module, screws and washers.
MX2E XA6MXPLEE2 1,725.00
5

Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded
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MXS 1.2 Strada
Type Description Part number Price
Dash Key features
5"TFT display, resolution 800x480 pixels, contrast 600:1, ambient light sensor, 6 RGB freely
configurable alarms LEDs, 10 integrated freely configurable RGB LEDs shift lights, 2 CAN
connections, CAN, RS232, K-Line connection to 1,000+ industry leading ECUs, 4 fully
configurable analog inputs, 1 speed digital input, coil RPM input, 1 digital output,
anodized aluminum body, metallic pushbuttons, 2 AMP connectors + 1 Binder connector,
IP65.
In the box
MXS 1.2 Strada, USB cable, 14 pins standard harness, 23 pin connector + contacts, Race
Studio 3 software.
MXS 1.2 Strada with CAN harness (ECU) XA3MXSST12A010 1,035.00
MXS 1.2 Strada with OBD harness CAN+K (ECU) XA3MXSST12A020 1,035.00
MXS 1.2 Strada Street icons version with CAN harness (ECU) XA3MXSST121010 1,035.00
MXS 1.2 Strada Street icons version with OBD harness CAN+K (ECU) XA3MXSST121020 1,035.00
Accessories
Strada Kit (to switch a Strada dash to a logger) See dedicated page
23 pins AMP connector wiring - Standard version V02573330 173.00
Remote buttons interface X08RTNO10 115.00
Infrared optical receiver 90 cm length X41RX19090 92.00
Infrared optical receiver 3 m length X41RX19300 92.00
Mirror camera XB1ZCAMHDO0O 138.00
Single RearMaster mirror camera patch cable V02573390 75.00
Double RearMaster mirror camera patch cable V02573400 86.00
Single AiM mirror camera patch cable V02551170 58.00
Double AiM mirror camera patch cable V02573410 75.00
Spare parts
USB cable V02573200 40.00
14 pins standard harness V02573320 173.00
14 pin OBD harness V02573340 138.00
14 pin connector + contacts 5CND7762732 + 5CT0770520 32.00
23 pin connector + contacts 5CND7706802 + 5CT0770520 40.00
Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded 6
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MXP Strada
Type Description Part number Price
Dash Key features
6" TFT display, resolution 800x480 pixels, contrast 600:1, ambient light sensor, 5 RGB freely
configurable alarms LEDs, 10 integrated freely configurable RGB LEDs shift lights, 3 CAN
connections, CAN, RS232, K-Line connection to 1,000+ industry leading ECUs, 8 fully
configurable analog inputs, 1 speed digital input, coil RPM input, 1 digital output,
anodized aluminum body, metallic pushbuttons, 2 AMP connectors + 1 Binder connector,
IP65.
In the box
MXP Strada, USB cable, 14 pins standard harness, 23 pin connector + contacts, Race
Studio 3 software.
MXP Strada with CAN harness (ECU) XA5MXPSTRA010 1,093.00
MXP Strada with OBD harness CAN+K (ECU) XA5MXPSTRA020 1,093.00
MXP Strada Street icons version with CAN harness (ECU) XA5MXPSTRIO10 1,093.00
MXP Strada Street icons version with OBD harness CAN+K (ECU) XA5MXPSTRI020 1,093.00
Accessories
Strada Kit (to switch a Strada dash to a logger) See dedicated page
23 pins AMP connector wiring for MXP Strada - Standard version V02573330 173.00
Remote buttons interface XO08RTNO10 115.00
Infrared optical receiver 90 cm length X41RX19090 92.00
Infrared optical receiver 3 m length X41RX19300 92.00
Mirror camera XB1ZCAMHDOO 138.00
Single RearMaster mirror camera patch cable V02573390 75.00
Double RearMaster mirror camera patch cable V02573400 86.00
Single AiM mirror camera patch cable V02551170 58.00
Double AiM mirror camera patch cable V02573410 75.00
Spare parts
USB cable V02573200 40.00
14 pins standard harness V02573320 173.00
14 pin OBD harness V02573340 138.00
14 pin connector + contacts 5CND776273 + 5CT0770520 35.00
23 pin connector + contacts 5CND770680 + 5CT0770520 40.00
Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded 7
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MXG 1.2 Strada
Type Description Part number Price
Dash Key features
Extra wide 7" high contrast 1,100 lumen TFT display, 8 configurable RGB alarm LEDs,
integrated 10 RGB LED shift light array, three CAN connections, connection with 1,000+
industry leading ECUs, inertial platform, 8 analog inputs at a max of 1,000 Hz each, 4
digital speed inputs, coil RPM input, lap signal input, 2 digital outputs, realtime fully
configurable math channels, 2 AMP connectors + 1 Binder connector, IP65.
In the box
MXG 1.2 Strada, USB cable, 14 pins standard wiring, 23 pins connector + contacts, Race
Studio 3 software.
MXG 1.2 Strada with CAN harness (ECU) XA8MXGST12A010 1,265.00
MXG 1.2 Strada with OBD harness CAN+K (ECU) XA8MXGST12A020  1,265.00
MXG 1.2 Strada Street icons version with CAN harness (ECU) XA8MXGST121010 1,265.00
MXG 1.2 Strada Street icons version with OBD harness CAN+K (ECU) XA8MXGST121020 1,265.00
Accessories
Strada Kit (to switch a Strada dash to a logger) See dedicated page
23 pins AMP connector wiring - Standard version V02573330 173.00
Remote buttons interface XO08RTNO10 115.00
Infrared optical receiver 90 cm length X41RX19090 92.00
Infrared optical receiver 3 m length X41RX19300 92.00
Mirror camera XB1ZCAMHDO0O 138.00
Single RearMaster mirror camera patch cable V02573390 75.00
Double RearMaster mirror camera patch cable V02573400 86.00
Single AiM mirror camera patch cable V02551170 58.00
Double AiM mirror camera patch cable V02573410 75.00
Spare parts
USB cable V02573200 40.00
14 pins standard harness V02573320 173.00
14 pin OBD harness V02573340 138.00
14 pin connector + contacts 5CND7762732 + 5CT0770520 35.00
23 pin connector + contacts 5CND7706802 + 5CT0770520 40.00
Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded 8
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Type Description Part number Price
Data logger Key features
13 Binder connectors, 2 CAN connections, CAN, RS232 or K-Line ECU connections, CAN
protocol for external expansion modules, 5 fully configurable analog inputs, digital inputs
(2 Speed inputs, lap signal, coil RPM input), 1 digital output, integrated three-axial + 5G +
three-axial gyroscope, internal memory 4 GB, anodized aluminum body, IP65.
In the box
Two kits are available:
Kit 1
EVO4S, GPS09 Module (different lengths, see below), 1 power cable, 1 digital output + RPM
cable, 1 CAN cable, 1 USB cable, mounting bracket, Race Studio 3 software CD.
EVO4S with GPS09 Module 1.3 m cable length X61E4S1301 1,265.00
EVO4S with GPS09 Module 4 m cable length X61E4S4001 1,265.00
EVO4S with GPS09 Module Roof version 2 m cable length X61E4S20R1 1,265.00
EVO4S with GPS09 Module Roof version 4 m cable length X61E4S40R1 1,265.00
Kit 2
EVO4S, GPS09 Module (different lengths, see below), 1 power cable, 1 digital output + RPM
cable, 1 OBD2 cable (CAN + K-Line), 1 USB cable, mounting bracket, Race Studio 3
software CD.
EVOA4S with GPS09 Module 1.3 m cable length X61E451302 1,265.00
EVO4S with GPS09 Module 4 m cable length X61E454002 1,265.00
EVO4S with GPS09 Module Roof version 2 m cable length X61E4S20R2 1,265.00
EVO4S with GPS09 Module Roof version 4 m cable length X61E4S40R2 1,265.00
Accessories
RS232 cable V02585060 46.00
CAN + power cable V02585010 46.00
Spare parts
Power cable V02551200 46.00
Digital output + RPM cable V02585020 46.00
CAN cable V02585040 46.00
OBD2 (CAN + K-Line) cable V02585030 46.00
USB cable V02563030 40.00
Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded 9

AiM Tech Srl - Via Cavalcanti, 8 20063 Cernusco sul Naviglio, Milan, Italy | Tel. +39.02.9290571 | info@aim-sportline.com
aim-sportline.com



AiM car/bike price list

Sports bikes connection kits for EVO4S

AiM designs specific applications to allow easy connection of EVO4S on sports bikes.
The available kits for several Ducati, Kawasaki and Suzuki models* are:

= Cable for
Ducati 848, 1098, 1198
Ducati 899, 959, 1199, 1299 Panigale
Ducati Hypermotard 796, Multistrada 1200

m Cable for Kawasaki ZX-10R

= Cable for Suzuki GSX-R

* Please note: check on our web site details about compatibility with models and years.

Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded

Ver. 21g

November 2021
V02569170 69.00
V02569220 69.00
V02569140 69.00
10
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Type Description Part number Price
Data logger Key features

8 fully configurable analog inputs, digital inputs (coil RPM and 4 speed inputs), 2 digital

outputs, second CAN, integrated 3 axis +5G accelerometer + 3 axis gyro, CAN, RS232 or K

Line ECU connections, CAN protocol for external expansion modules, Wi-Fi connection,

SD card (not included), anodized aluminum body, IP65.

In the box

EVO5, 37 pin harness, USB cable, GPS09 Module, mounting bracket, Race Studio 3

software CD.

EVO5 with GPS09 Module with 1.30 m cable length X62EVO5130 1,668.00

EVO5 with GPS09 Module with 4 m cable length X62EV05400 1,668.00

EVO5 with GPS09 Module Roof version 2 m cable length X62EVO520R 1,668.00

EVO5 with GPS09 Module Roof version 4 m cable length X62EVO540R 1,668.00

Accessories

22 pin harness V02586030 345.00

22 pins connector 5CN822F00 98.00

37 pins connector 5CN837F00 138.00

Spare parts

USB cable V02573200 40.00

37 pin harness V02586020 403.00
Type Description Part number Price
Dash Key features X55GSDASHO 460.00

Display for EVO4S and EVO5, resolution 268 x 128 pixels, 7 configurable RGB colors

backlights, ambient light sensor, 5 configurable RGB LEDs shift lights, 4 configurable RGB

LEDs alarms, fully configurable pages, aluminum body, IP65.

In the box

GS-Dash with spiral cable.
Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded 1
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Type Description Part number Price
Interface module Key features See below
Interface module connecting directly SmartyCam to ECUs compatible with AiM protocols
(check AiM web site).
Available kits
ECU Bridge with CAN/RS232 communication cable X90BRIDGEOO 288.00
ECU Bridge with CAN/K Line communication cable - OBDII standard connector X90BRIDGEO1 288.00
Spare parts
USB cable V02563030 40.00
— RPM Bridge
Type Description Part number Price
Interface module Key features X90BRIDGE02 288.00
Interface designed to allow RPM overlay on SmartyCam videos when the car has got no
ECU.
In the box
RPM Bridge, USB cable.
Spare parts
USB cable V02563030 40.00
Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded 12
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Type Description Part number Price

GPS laptimer Key features X4750L02001000 403.00
GPS Lap Timer with integrated track database, internal 3 axis +5G accelerometer + 3 axis
gyro + 3 axis magnetometer, Wi-Fi connection, 4 GB memory, internal rechargeable
lithium battery, magnetic support, IP67.
In the box
Solo 2, power cable with car lighter socket, battey charger with AC adapter, mounting
bracket with screws, user manual, CD for software installation.
Spare parts
Power cable with wired car lighter socket V02566700 46.00
Mounting bracket with screws X47KPFSOLO2R0 23.00
Battery charger with AC adapter X06A12VBM[ 58.00
Adapters: substitute [ with E for Europe, G for UK, U for USA, A for Australia
Accessories
Roll-bar kit X46KSTGOO 69.00
In the box: Handlebar bracket, 90 mm arm, clamp base with ball, locknut, washers and
screws
U-bolt kit X46KSTPOO 69.00
In the box: U-bolt, 90 mm arm, clamp base with ball, locknut, washers and screws
Suction cup kit X46KSVS00 69.00
In the box: suction cup, 90 mm arm, clamp base with ball, locknut, washers and screws
Solo Bar Pad Motocross for handle bars with cross brace X47KPSOLO2T20 92.00
In the box: Bar Pad, transparent protection cover, mounting bracket, 4 12 mm M3 screws,
installation guide
Solo Bar Pad Motocross for handle bars without cross brace X47KPSOLO2T10 92.00
In the box: Bar Pad, transparent protection cover, mounting bracket, 4 12 mm M3 screws,
installation guide

Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded 13
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— Solo 2 DL
Type Description Part number Price
GPS laptimer Key features
and datalogger GPS Lap Timer with integrated track database and datalogger connectable to the ECU.
internal 3 axis +5G accelerometer + 3 axis gyro + 3 axis magnetometer, 4 GB memory,
internal rechargeable lithium battery, magnetic support. Connectable to the ECU via
CAN/RS232 and OBDII-K Line, IP67.
In the box
Solo 2 DL, battery charger with AC adapter, mounting bracket with screws, user manual,
software installation CD, AiM sticker.
Concerning the cables you can choose among:
® CAN/K-Line + external power cable with OBDII connector X4750L02DLO100 633.00
= CAN/RS232 + external power cable X4750L02DL02010 633.00
= RPM + external power cable X47S0L0O2DL0300 633.00
Adapters: substitute [I with E for Europe, G for UK, U for USA, A for Australia
Spare parts
Mounting bracket with screws X47KPFSOLO2R0 23.00
Battery charger with AC adapter X06A12VBM[ 58.00
Adapters: substitute [0 with E for Europe, G for UK, U for USA, A for Australia
Accessories
CAN/K-Line + external power cable 2 m with OBDII connector V02589040 46.00
RCAN/RS232 + external power cable 2 m V02589050 46.00
RPM + external power cable V02589020 46.00
Power cable with wired car lighter socket V02566700 46.00
Roll-bar kit X46KSTGOO 69.00
In the box: Handlebar bracket, 90 mm arm, clamp base with ball, locknut, washers and
screws
U-bolt kit X46KSTPOO 69.00
In the box: U-bolt, 90 mm arm, clamp base with ball, locknut, washers and screws
Suction cup kit X46KSVS00 69.00
In the box: suction cup, 90 mm arm, clamp base with ball, locknut, washers and screws
Solo Bar Pad Motocross for handle bars with cross brace X47KPSOLO2T20 92.00
In the box: Bar Pad, transparent protection cover, mounting bracket, 4 12 mm M3 screws,
installation guide
Solo Bar Pad Motocross for handle bars without cross brace X47KPSOLO2T10 92.00
In the box: Bar Pad, transparent protection cover, mounting bracket, 4 12 mm M3 screws,
installation guide
Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded 14
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SmartyCam HD gev.2:
Type Description Part number Price
On-board camera Key features
The camera designed for motorsports recording videos with real time data overlay,
integrated three-axial accelerometer, telecentric lens with 6 elements, 67°, 84° or 120°
lens, CMOS Global shutter, automatic start&stop, dimensions 87x63x49 mm, display
resolution 128x128 pixels, weight 280 g (rechargeable lithium battery included), video
format H.264 1280x720 pixels @ 30 fps, 9-15 Volt external power, file storage on SD card
(not included), Waterproof I1P67.
In the box
SmartyCam HD with 67°,84° or 120° lens, CAN cable or external power cable, USB/AC
power adapter, Battery charger, CD for software installation, User manual.
Available versions
With 67° lens
= SmartyCam HD with 2 m CAN Bus + 67° lens X99SHD67070 920.00
® SmartyCam HD with 2 m CAN Bus + 67° lens X99SHD67100 978.00
+ Integrated external microphone harness
= SmartyCam HD with 2 m CAN Bus + 67° lens X99SHD6729[1 920.00
+ Integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone harness
= SmartyCam HD with 4 m CAN Bus + 67° lens X99SHD67060 920.00
= SmartyCam HD with 4 m CAN Bus + 67° lens X99SHD67240 978.00
+ Integrated external microphone harness
= SmartyCam HD with 4 m CAN Bus + 67° lens X99SHD673001 920.00
+ Integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone harness
= SmartyCam HD with 2 m external power cable + 67° lens X99SHD671500 920.00
= SmartyCam HD with 2 m external power cable + 67° lens X99SHD6708[ 978.00
+ Integrated external microphone harness
® SmartyCam HD with 2 m external power cable + 67° lens X99SHD67310 920.00
+ Integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone harness
= SmartyCam HD with 4 m external power cable + 67° lens X99SHD6723[1 978.00
+ Integrated external microphone harness
® SmartyCam HD with 4 m external power cable + 67° lens X99SHD6732[1 920.00
+ Integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone harness
Adapters: substitute [J with E for Europe, G for UK, U for USA, A for Australia
With 84° lens
= SmartyCam HD with 2 m CAN Bus + 84° lens X99SHD84070 920.00
= SmartyCam HD with 2 m CAN Bus + 84° lens X99SHD84100 978.00
+ Integrated external microphone harness
= SmartyCam HD with 2 m CAN Bus + 84° lens X99SHD8429[] 920.00
+ Integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone harness
Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded 15
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= SmartyCam HD with 4 m CAN Bus + 84° lens

= SmartyCam HD with 4 m CAN Bus + 84° lens
+ Integrated external microphone harness

= SmartyCam HD with 4 m CAN Bus + 84° lens
+ Integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone harness

= SmartyCam HD with 2 m external power cable + 84° lens

= SmartyCam HD with 2 m external power cable + 84° lens
+ Integrated external microphone harness

= SmartyCam HD with 2 m external power cable + 84° lens
+ Integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone harness

= SmartyCam HD with 4 m external power cable + 84° lens
+ Integrated external microphone harness

= SmartyCam HD with 4 m external power cable + 84° lens
+ Integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone harness

Adapters: substitute [ with E for Europe, G for UK, U for USA, A for Australia

With 120° lens

= SmartyCam HD with 2 m CAN Bus + 120° lens

® SmartyCam HD with 2 m CAN Bus + 120° lens
+ Integrated external microphone harness

= SmartyCam HD with 2 m CAN Bus + 120° lens
+ Integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone harness

= SmartyCam HD with 4 m CAN Bus + 120° lens

= SmartyCam HD with 4 m CAN Bus + 120° lens
+ Integrated external microphone harness

® SmartyCam HD with 4 m CAN Bus + 120° lens
+ Integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone harness

= SmartyCam HD with 2 m external power cable + 120° lens

= SmartyCam HD with 2 m external power cable + 120° lens
+ Integrated external microphone harness

® SmartyCam HD with 2 m external power cable + 120° lens
+ Integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone harness

= SmartyCam HD with 4 m external power cable + 120° lens
+ Integrated external microphone harness

= SmartyCam HD with 4 m external power cable + 120° lens

+ Integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone harness

Adapters: substitute [J with E for Europe, G for UK, U for USA, A for Australia

Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded
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X99SHD8406[] 920.00
X99SHD8424[ 978.00
X99SHD84300] 920.00
X99SHD8415[] 920.00
X99SHD8408[] 978.00
X99SHD84310] 920.00
X99SHD84230 978.00
X99SHD8432[] 920.00
X99SHD 120700 920.00
X99SHD121000 978.00
X99SHD12290] 920.00
X99SHD12060 920.00
X99SHD 12240 978.00
X99SHD123000 920.00
X99SHD1215[] 920.00
X99SHD1208[1 978.00
X99SHD 123100 920.00
X99SHD1223[] 978.00
X99SHD1232[0 920.00
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SmartyCam GP HDrev.22
Type Description Part number Price
On-board camera Key features
with bullet cam SmartyCam HD version with remoted cam. With its module and bullet cam, it provides the
same overlayed videos as SmartyCam HD and is easier to position within the vehicle.
Video format H.264 1280x720 pixels @ 30 fps, external power 9-15 Volt, file storage on SD
card (not included), 67°, 84° or 120° lens, connectors: 3 Binder 712 female connectors +
1SMA female connector, main unit dimensions: 104.6 x 79.6 x 26.6 mm, bullet diameter:
24 mm, length 48.2 mm, main unit weight: 320 g, bullet weight: 45 g, IP67.
In the box
SmartyCam GP HD Rev. 2.2 main unit (recording module) + bullet cam with 67°, 84° or
120° lens, 2 m bullet cam connection harness (the same for all versions), Mini B - USB
adapter cable, battery charger, CD with software, user manual.
Available versions
Bullet cam HFOV 67° lens
= SmartyCam GP HD + 67° lens + 2 m CAN Bus XB1SGPH22B67L2000 1,093.00
= SmartyCam GP HD + 67° lens + 4 m CAN Bus XB1SGPH22B67L2010 1,093.00
= SmartyCam GP HD + 67° lens + 2 m CAN Bus XB1SGPH22B67L200J0 1,093.00
+ integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone harness
= SmartyCam GP HD + 67° lens + 4 m CAN Bus XB1SGPH22B67L201J0 1,093.00
+ integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone harness
= SmartyCam GP HD + 67° lens + 2 m CAN Bus XB1SGPH22B67L200M[O 1,150.00
+ integrated external microphone harness
® SmartyCam GP HD + 67° lens + 4 m CAN Bus XB1SGPH22B67L201M[O 1,150.00
+ integrated external microphone harness
= SmartyCam GP HD + 67° lens + 2 m external power cable XB1SGPH22B67L2310 1,093.00
+ integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone harness
= SmartyCam GP HD + 67° lens + 4 m external power cable XB1SGPH22B67L232[0 1,093.00
+ integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone harness
= SmartyCam GP HD + 67° lens + 2 m external power cable XB1SGPH22B67L2080 1,150.00
+ integrated external microphone harness
= SmartyCam GP HD + 67° lens + 4 m external power cable XB1SGPH22B67L22300 1,150.00
+ integrated external microphone harness
= SmartyCam GP HD + 67° lens + 2 m external power cable XB1SGPH22B67L2150 1,093.00
Adapters: substitute [ with E for Europe, G for UK, U for USA, A for Australia
Bullet cam HFOV 84° lens
= SmartyCam GP HD + 84° lens + 2 m CAN Bus XB1SGPH22B84L200[0 1,093.00
® SmartyCam GP HD + 84° lens + 4 m CAN Bus XB1SGPH22B84L2010 1,093.00
= SmartyCam GP HD + 84° lens + 2 m CAN Bus XB1SGPH22B84L200J0 1,093.00
+ integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone harness
Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded 17
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= SmartyCam GP HD + 84° lens + 4 m CAN Bus XB1SGPH22B84L201JO 1,093.00
+ integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone harness

= SmartyCam GP HD + 84° lens + 2 m CAN Bus XB1SGPH22B84L200M0O 1,150.00
+ integrated external microphone harness

= SmartyCam GP HD + 84° lens + 4 m CAN Bus XB1SGPH22B84L201M[O 1,150.00
+ integrated external microphone harness

= SmartyCam GP HD + 84° lens + 2 m external power cable XB1SGPH22B84L2310 1,093.00
+ integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone harness

= SmartyCam GP HD + 84° lens + 4 m external power cable XB1SGPH22B84L232[0 1,093.00
+ integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone harness

= SmartyCam GP HD + 84° lens + 2 m external power cable XB1SGPH22B84L208[] 1,150.00
+ integrated external microphone harness

= SmartyCam GP HD + 84° lens + 4 m external power cable XB1SGPH22B84L223[1 1,150.00
+ integrated external microphone harness

= SmartyCam GP HD + 84° lens + 2 m external power cable XB1SGPH22B84L2150 1,093.00

Adapters: substitute [ with E for Europe, G for UK, U for USA, A for Australia

Bullet cam HFOV 120° lens

= SmartyCam GP HD + 120° lens + 2 m CAN Bus XB1SGPH22B12L2000 1,093.00

= SmartyCam GP HD + 120° lens + 4 m CAN Bus XB1SGPH22B12L2010 1,093.00

= SmartyCam GP HD + 120° lens + 2 m CAN Bus XB1SGPH22B12L200J0 1,093.00
+ integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone harness

= SmartyCam GP HD + 120° lens + 4 m CAN Bus XB1SGPH22B12L201JO 1,093.00
+ integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone harness

= SmartyCam GP HD + 120° lens + 2 m CAN Bus XB1SGPH22B12L200M[O 1,150.00
+ integrated external microphone harness

= SmartyCam GP HD + 120° lens + 4 m CAN Bus XB1SGPH22B12L201M0O 1,150.00
+ integrated external microphone harness

= SmartyCam GP HD + 120° lens + 2 m external power cable XB1SGPH22B12L2310 1,093.00
+ integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone harness

= SmartyCam GP HD + 120° lens + 4 m external power cable XB1SGPH22B12L23200 1,093.00
+ integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone harness

= SmartyCam GP HD + 120° lens + 2 m external power cable XB1SGPH22B12L20800 1,150.00
+ integrated external microphone harness

= SmartyCam GP HD + 120° lens + 4 m external power cable XB1SGPH22B12L223[0 1,150.00
+ integrated external microphone harness

= SmartyCam GP HD + 120° lens + 2 m external power cable XB1SGPH22B12L2150 1,093.00

Adapters: substitute [ with E for Europe, G for UK, U for USA, A for Australia

Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded 18
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Accessories
GPS09 Module (See dedicated page)
Cables & Harnesses
2 m external power cable V02566150 46.00
2 m bullet cam connection cable V02566980 92.00
2 m CAN Bus cable V02554820 46.00
4 m CAN Bus cable V02554830 46.00
2 m external power + integrated external microphone harness V02566080 92.00
4 m external power + integrated external microphone harness V02566230 92.00
2 m external power + integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone harness V02566310 58.00
4 m external power + integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone harness V02566320 58.00
1 m external microphone cable V02584030 46.00
1 m external 3.5 female Jack for external microphone cable V02584040 46.00
2 m ECU CAN + external power harness V02566930 58.00
4 m ECU CAN + external power harness V02566940 58.00
2 m ECU CAN + external microphone + external power harness V02584120 92.00
4 m ECU CAN + external microphone + external power harness V02584130 92.00
2 m ECU CAN + integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone + external power harness V02584140 81.00
4 m ECU CAN + integrated 3.5 female Jack for external microphone + external power harness V02584150 81.00
Record unit bracket kits
Roll-bar kit X90KSGPRB 92.00
In the box: mounting bracket, handlebar bracket, 90 mm arm, clamp base with ball,
locknuts, washers and screws
U-bolt kit X90KSGPTP 92.00
In the box: mounting bracket, U-bolt, 90 mm arm, clamp base with ball, locknuts,
washers and screws
Suction cup X90KSGPVS 92.00
In the box: mounting bracket, suction cup, 90 mm arm, clamp base with ball, locknuts,
washers and screws
Bullet cam bracket kits
Roll-bar kit X90KSBLRB 92.00
In the box: handlebar bracket, 60 mm arm, ball head, bullet-cam bracket

Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded 19
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U-bolt kit X90KSBLTP 92.00
In the box: U-bolt, 60 mm arm, ball head, bullet-cam bracket
Suction cup X90KSBLVO 92.00
In the box: suction cup, 60 mm arm, ball head, bullet-cam bracket
Spare parts
USB cable X90TMPC002 12.00
Bullet cam SmartyCam GP HD 67° XB1SGPH22B67 345.00
Bullet cam SmartyCam GP HD 84° XB1SGPH22B84 345.00
Bullet cam SmartyCam GP HD 120° XB1SGPH22B120 345.00
Bullet replacement front glass kit 67° X96KVBGPHD6 35.00
Bullet replacement front glass kit 84° X96KVBGPHD84 35.00
Bullet replacement front glass kit 120° X96KVBGPHD 35.00
Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded 20
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PDM32/08

Type Description Part number Price

Power distribution Key features

module PDM32 and PDMO08 Power Distribution Modules are designed to distribute power to
multiple circuits on your vehicle, easily replacing traditional fuse and relay systems. Our
PDMs, housed in an anodized billet aluminum case, are designed to handle the rigors of
motorsport and include a complete professional data logger and internal dash controller.
An AiM PDM at the center of vehicle electronics will greatly simplify your wiring harness
and electronics installation while providing much more control.

—. Kit PDM32 @

With Icons
PDM32 D 10" Icons GPS 50 cm XC1PDM32D10G050C2 2,415.00
PDM32 D 10" Icons GPS 130 cm XC1PDM32D10G130C2 2,415.00
PDM32 D 10" Icons GPS 200 cm XC1PDM32D10G200C2 2,415.00
PDM32 D 10" Icons GPS 400 cm XC1PDM32D10G400C2 2,415.00
PDM32 D 10" Icons GPS Roof 200 cm XC1PDM32D10R200C2 2,415.00
PDM32 D 10" Icons GPS Roof 400 cm XC1PDM32D10R400C2 2,415.00
PDM32 D 6" Icons GPS 50 cm XC1PDM32D06G050C2 2,185.00
PDM32 D 6" Icons GPS 130 cm XC1PDM32D06G130C2 2,185.00
PDM32 D 6" Icons GPS 200 cm XC1PDM32D06G200C2  2,185.00
PDM32 D 6" Icons GPS 400 cm XC1PDM32D06G400C2 2,185.00
PDM32 D 6" Icons GPS Roof 200 cm XC1PDM32D06R200C2 2,185.00
PDM32 D 6" Icons GPS Roof 400 cm XC1PDM32D06R400C2 2,185.00
Without Icons
PDM32 D 10" No Icons GPS 50 cm XC1PDM32D10GO50C2NI  2,415.00
PDM32 D 10" No Icons GPS 130 cm XC1PDM32D10G130C2NI  2,415.00
PDM32 D 10" No Icons GPS 200 cm XC1PDM32D10G200C2NI 2 415,00
PDM32 D 10" No Icons GPS 400 cm XC1PDM32D10G400C2NI  2,415.00
PDM32 D 10" No Icons GPS Roof 200 cm XC1PDM32D10R200C2NI  2,415.00
PDM32 D 10" No Icons GPS Roof 400 cm XC1PDM32D10R400C2NI  2,415.00
PDM32 D 6" No Icons GPS 50 cm XC1PDM32D06G050C2NI  2,185.00
PDM32 D 6" No Icons GPS 130 cm XC1PDM32D06G130C2NI  2,185.00
PDM32 D 6" No Icons GPS 200 cm XC1PDM32D06G200C2NI 2 185.00
PDM32 D 6" No Icons GPS 400 cm XC1PDM32D06G400C2NI  2,185.00
PDM32 D 6" No Icons GPS Roof 200 cm XC1PDM32D06R200C2NI  2,185.00
PDM32 D 6" No Icons GPS Roof 400 cm XC1PDM32D06R400C2NI  2,185.00
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PDM32 with GPS and LVDS cable. No display &
PDM32 with display connector + GPS 50 cm

PDM32 with display connector + GPS 130 cm

PDM32 with display connector + GPS 200 cm

PDM32 with display connector + GPS 400 cm

PDM32 with display connector + GPS Roof 200 cm
PDM32 with display connector + GPS Roof 400 cm

PDM32 with LVDS cable. No GPS and no display ©
PDM32 with display connector and LVDS Cable

LVDS Cable for PDM32
LVDS Cable for PDM32 2 m

“ Kit PDM08 ©

With Icons

PDMO08 D 10" Icons GPS 50 cm
PDMO08 D 10" Icons GPS 130 cm
PDMO08 D 10" Icons GPS 200 cm
PDMO08 D 10" Icons GPS 400 cm
PDMO08 D 10" Icons GPS Roof 200 cm
PDMO08 D 10" Icons GPS Roof 400 cm

PDMO08 D 6" Icons GPS 50 cm
PDMO08 D 6" Icons GPS 130 cm
PDMO08 D 6" Icons GPS 200 cm
PDMO08 D 6" Icons GPS 400 cm
PDMO08 D 6" Icons GPS Roof 200 cm
PDMO08 D 6" Icons GPS Roof 400 cm

Without Icons

PDMO08 D 10" No Icons GPS 50 cm
PDMO08 D 10" No Icons GPS 130 cm
PDMO08 D 10" No Icons GPS 200 cm
PDMO08 D 10" No Icons GPS 400 cm
PDMO08 D 10" No Icons GPS Roof 200 cm
PDMO08 D 10" No Icons GPS Roof 400 cm
PDMO08 D 6" No Icons GPS 50 cm

PDMO08 D 6" No Icons GPS 130 cm

Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded
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XC1PDM3201G050 1,840.00
XC1PDM3201G130 1,840.00
XC1PDM3201G200 1,840.00
XC1PDM3201G400 1,840.00
XC1PDM3201R200 1,840.00
XC1PDM3201R400 1,840.00
XC1PDM3201 1,553.00
FCCA682000 173.00
XC1PDM08D10G050C2 1,955.00
XC1PDM08D10G130C2 1,955.00
XC1PDM08D10G200C2 1,955.00
XC1PDM08D10G400C2 1,955.00
XC1PDMO08D10R200C2 1,955.00
XC1PDMO08D10R400C2 1,955.00
XC1PDM08D06G050C2 1,725.00
XC1PDM08D06G130C2 1,725.00
XC1PDM08D06G200C2 1,725.00
XC1PDM08D06G400C2 1,725.00
XC1PDMO08D06R200C2 1,725.00
XC1PDMO08D06R400C2 1,725.00
XC1PDM08D10GO50C2NI 1,955.00
XC1PDMO08D10G130C2NI  1,955.00
XC1PDM08D10G200C2NI  1,955.00
XC1PDMO08D10G400C2NI  1,955.00
XC1PDM08D10R200C2NI 1,955.00
XC1PDMO08D10R400C2NI 1,955.00
XC1PDM08D06GO50C2NI 1,725.00
XC1PDM08D06G130C2NI  1,725.00
22

AiM Tech Srl - Via Cavalcanti, 8 20063 Cernusco sul Naviglio, Milan, Italy | Tel. +39.02.9290571 | info@aim-sportline.com

aim-sportline.com



AiM car/bike price list

Ver. 21g
November 2021
PDMO08 D 6" No Icons GPS 200 cm XC1PDMO08D06G200C2NI  1,725.00
PDMO08 D 6" No Icons GPS 400 cm XC1PDMO08D06G400C2NI  1,725.00
PDMO8 D 6" No Icons GPS Roof 200 cm XC1PDMO08D06R200C2NI  1,725.00
PDMO08 D 6" No Icons GPS Roof 400 cm XC1PDMO08DO6R400C2NI 1,725.00
PDMO08 with GPS and LVDS cable. No display ©
PDMO08 with display connector + GPS 50 cm XC1PDM0801G050 1,380.00
PDMO08 with display connector + GPS 130 cm XC1PDM0801G130 1,380.00
PDMO08 with display connector + GPS 200 cm XC1PDM0801G200 1,380.00
PDMO08 with display connector + GPS 400 cm XC1PDMO0801G400 1,380.00
PDMO08 with display connector + GPS Roof 200 cm XC1PDMO0801R200 1,380.00
PDMO08 with display connector + GPS Roof 400 cm XC1PDMO0801R400 1,380.00
PDMO08 with LVDS cable. No GPS and no display @
PDMO08 with display connector and LVDS Cable XC1PDMO0801 1,093.00
PDMO08 without LVDS cable. No GPS and no display @
PDMO08 with display connector XC1PDMO0802 920.00
LVDS Cable for PDM08
LVDS Cable for PDM08 2 m FCCA692000 173.00
- SAP32 Module ©®
: Stand Alone Power Module XC1SAP3202 1,495.00
' SAP08 Module ©
Stand Alone Power Module XC1SAP0802 1,035.00
EPM08 Module @
Expansion Power Module XC1EPMO0801 1,035.00
PDM dashes
Dash 6" Icons XC1D06000 345.00
Dash 6" No Icons XC1DO06000NI 345.00
- Dash 10" Icons XC1D10000 575.00
Dash 10" No Icons XC1D10000NI 575.00
Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded 23
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© Kit PDM32

Quantity  Description

N. 1 PDM32 Module

N. 1 Display

N. 1 GPS Module

N. 1 LVDS cable 2 m

N. 1 Heavy Duty Amphenol connector
N. 1 USB cable

N. 1 35 pin free plug black AMP

N. 1 35 pin free plug gray AMP

N.70 Gold plated pin for AMP

N. 1 CAN Exp female Binder cable 1.5 m

Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded

Part number

XC1PDM3200

XC1D06000

XC1D06000NI

XC1D10000

XC1D10000NI

X40GPS090050

X40GPS090130

X40GPS090200

X40GPS090400

X40GPS09R200

X40GPS09R400

FCCA682000

5CNM010000

V02563030

5CND7761641

5CND7761644

5CT07705203

V02579030
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Dash 6" Icons
Dash 6" No Icons
Dash 10" Icons
Dash 10" No Icons

GPS 50 cm

GPS 130 cm

GPS 200 cm

GPS 400 cm

GPS Roof 200 cm

GPS Roof 400 cm
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© PDM32 with GPS and LVDS cable. No display

Quantity  Description Part number

N. 1 PDM32 Module XC1PDM3200
N. 1 GPS Module X40GPS090050 GPS 50 cm
X40GPS090130 GPS 130 cm
X40GPS090200 GPS 200 cm
X40GPS090400 GPS 400 cm
X40GPS09R200 GPS Roof 200 cm
X40GPS09R400 GPS Roof 400 cm
N. 1 LVDS cable 2 m FCCA682000
N. 1 Heavy Duty Amphenol connector 5CNM010000
N. 1 USB cable V02563030
N. 1 35 pin free plug black AMP 5CND7761641
N. 1 35 pin fi | AMP 5CND7761644
pin free plug gray -dhl
N.70 Gold plated pin for AMP 5CT07705203
N. 1 CAN Exp female Binder cable 1.5 m V02579030
Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded 25
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© PDM32 with LVDS cable. No GPS and no display

Quantity  Description

N. 1 PDM32 Module

N. 1 LVDS cable 2 m

N. 1 Heavy Duty Amphenol connector
N. 1 USB cable

N. 1 35 pin free plug black AMP

N. 1 35 pin free plug gray AMP

N. 70 Gold plated pin for AMP

N. 1 CAN Exp female Binder cable 1.5 m

Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded

Part number

XC1PDM3200

FCCA682000

5CNM010000

V02563030

5CND7761641

5CND7761644

5CT07705203

V02579030
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O Kit PDM08

Quantity  Description

N. 1 PDMO08 Module

N. 1 Display

N. 1 GPS Module

N.1 LVDS cable for PDM08 2 m

N. 1 Heavy Duty Amphenol connector
N. 1 USB cable

N. 1 35 pin free plug black AMP

N.35 Gold plated pin for AMP

N. 1 CAN Exp female Binder cable 1.5 m

Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded

Part number

XC1PDMO0800

XC1D06000

XC1D06000NI

XC1D10000

XC1D10000NI

X40GPS090050

X40GPS090130

X40GPS090200

X40GPS090400

X40GPS09R200

X40GPS09R400

FCCA692000

5CNM010000

V02563030

5CND7761641

5CT07705203

V02579030
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Dash 6" Icons
Dash 6" No Icons
Dash 10" Icons
Dash 10" No Icons

GPS 50 cm

GPS 130 cm

GPS 200 cm

GPS 400 cm

GPS Roof 200 cm

GPS Roof 400 cm
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© PDMO08 with GPS and LVDS cable. No display

Quantity  Description

N. 1 PDMO08 Module

N. 1 GPS Module

N. 1 LVDS cable for PDM08 2 m

N. 1 Heavy Duty Amphenol connector
N. 1 USB cable

N. 1 35 pin free plug black AMP

N. 35 Gold plated pin for AMP

N. 1 CAN Exp female Binder cable 1.5 m

Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded

Part number

XC1PDMO0800

X40GPS090050

X40GPS090130

X40GPS090200

X40GPS090400

X40GPS09R200

X40GPS09R400

FCCA692000

5CNM010000

V02563030

5CND7761641

5CT07705203

V02579030
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GPS 50 cm
GPS 130 cm
GPS 200 cm

GPS 400 cm

GPS Roof 200 cm

GPS Roof 400 cm
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© PDMO08 with LVDS cable. No GPS and no display

Quantity  Description Part number

N. 1 PDMO08 Module XC1PDMO0800
N. 1 LVDS cable for PDM08 2 m FCCA692000

N. 1 Heavy Duty Amphenol connector 5CNM010000
N. 1 USB cable V02563030

N. 1 35 pin free plug black AMP 5CND7761641
N.35 Gold plated pin for AMP 5CT07705203
N. 1 CAN Exp female Binder cable 1.5 m V02579030

Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded 29
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© PDMO08 without LVDS cable. No GPS and no display

Quantity  Description

N. 1 PDMO08 Module

N. 1 Heavy Duty Amphenol connector
N. 1 USB cable

N. 1 35 pin free plug black AMP

N.35 Gold plated pin for AMP

N. 1 CAN Exp female Binder cable 1.5 m

Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded

Part number

XC1PDMO0800

5CNM010000

V02563030

5CND7761641

5CT07705203

V02579030
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© SAP32 Module
Quantity  Description Part number
N. 1 SAP32 Module XC1SAP3200
N. 1 Heavy Duty Amphenol connector 5CNM010000
N. 1 USB cable V02563030
N. 1 35 pin free plug black AMP 5CND7761641
N. 1 35 pin free plug gray AMP 5CND7761644
p plug gray i‘hl
N. 70 Gold plated pin for AMP 5CT07705203 L )
o PR
© SAP08 Module
Quantity Description Part number
N. 1 SAP08 Module XC1SAP0800
N. 1 Heavy Duty Amphenol connector 5CNM010000
N. 1 USB cable V02563030
N. 1 35 pin free plug black AMP 5CND7761641
N.35 Gold plated pin for AMP 5CT07705203
Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded 31
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@ EPM08 Module

Quantity

N. 1

N. 1

N. 1

N. 1

N. 35

Description

EPMO08 Module

Heavy Duty Amphenol connector

USB cable

35 pin free plug black AMP

Gold plated pin for AMP

Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded
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Part number

XC1EPM0800

5CNM010000

V02563030

5CND7761641 ﬁ

5CT07705203
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Type

Steering wheels

SW4 Steering Wheels

Description

SW4 270 mm

SW4 280 mm

SW4 320 mm

SW4 350 mm

SW4

AiM car/bike price list
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Description

Key features

SW4 is one of the most versatile steering wheels in the market, compatible with a long list of ECU protocols, to meet any
driver’'s need. Four sizes: SW4 270, SW4 280, SW4 320 and SW4 350, compatible with more than 2,000 ECU protocols, TFT
display with freely configurable pages, individually configurable pushbuttons, rotary switches, one by one configurable
LEDs, GPS09 Module (optional), clutch and paddle shifts (optional), ergonomic & replaceable handle grips, easy

configuration & analysis with Race Studio 3.

Part number

X07SW42700

X075W42800

X07SW43200

X07SW43500

Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded

Price

2,530.00

2,530.00

2,875.00

2,875.00

33
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SW4 Accessories

Description

SW4 Gear Paddles set 270/280

SW4 Gear Paddles set 320/350

SW4 Clutch Paddles set

Car side Harness

m SW4 + Car Side Harness
Description

SW4 270 + Car Side Harness

SW4 280 + Car Side Harness

SW4 320 + Car Side Harness

SW4 350 + Car Side Harness

Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded

Part number

X07SW4PADSGRL

X07SW4PADSGRL1

X07SW4PADSCRL

XSM559200

Part number

X07SW42700H0

X07SW42800H0

X07SW43200H0

X07SW43500H0

Price

437,00

437,00

483,00

290,00

Price

2,818.00

2,818.00

3,163.00

3,163.00
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) swa + Gear Paddle Shift

Description Part number Price
SW4 270 + Gear Paddle Shift X07SW42700PSG 2,967.00
SW4 280 + Gear Paddle Shift X07SW42800PSG 2,967.00
e -y
SW4 320 + Gear Paddle Shift X07SW43200PSG 3,312.00
SW4 350 + Gear Paddle Shift X07SW43500PSG 3,312.00

m SW4 + Gear Paddle Shift + Car Side Harness
Description Part number Price

SW4 270 + Gear Paddle Shift X07SW42700PSGHO 3,255.00
+ Car Side Harness

SW4 280 + Gear Paddle Shift X07SW42800PSGHO 3,255.00
+ Car Side Harness

SW4 320 + Gear Paddle Shift X07SW43200PSGHO 3,600.00
+ Car Side Harness

SW4 350 + Gear Paddle Shift X07SW43500PSGHO 3,600.00
+ Car Side Harness

Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded 35
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m SW4 + Gear and Clutch Paddle Shift

Description Part number Price

SW4 270 + Gear and Clutch Paddle Shift X07SW42700PSCG 3,450.00
SW4 280 + Gear and Clutch Paddle Shift X07SW42800PSCG 3,450.00
SW4 320 + Gear and Clutch Paddle Shift X07SW43200PSCG 3,795.00
SW4 350 + Gear and Clutch Paddle Shift X07SW43500PSCG 3,795.00

m SW4 + Gear and Clutch Paddle Shift + Car Side Harness
Description Part number Price

SW4 270 + Gear and Clutch Paddle Shift X07SW42700PSCGHO 3,738.00
+ Car Side Harness

SW4 280 + Gear and Clutch Paddle Shift X07SW42800PSCGHO 3,738.00
+ Car Side Harness

SW4 320 + Gear and Clutch Paddle Shift X07SW43200PSCGHO 4,083.00
+ Car Side Harness

SW4 350 + Gear and Clutch Paddle Shift X07SW43500PSCGHO 4,083.00
+ Car Side Harness

Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded 36

AiM Tech Srl - Via Cavalcanti, 8 20063 Cernusco sul Naviglio, Milan, Italy | Tel. +39.02.9290571 | info@aim-sportline.com
aim-sportline.com



AiM car/bike price list

Ver. 21g
November 2021
SW4 Spare Parts
Description Part number Price
SW4 Handle Grips Set X07SW4HBRO 92.00 E ,
SW4 Standard Adesive Pushbuttons Set X07SW4KVTO 23.00 @ @ o @
Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded 37
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Type Description Part number Price
CAN connection Key features X08CHANEXPO 253.00
multiplier Channel Expansion is the new CAN connection multiplier that makes your datalogger still

more powerful, adding 4 analog channels through one simple cable.

In the box

Channel Expansion with 150 cm cable.
Type Description Part number Price
Data Hub Key features
4 CAN inputs Data Hub is the new CAN connection multiplier that works as interface between AiM data

loggers (MXL/EVO3 Pro) and their peripherals.

Short cable - In the box X08HUBO10 69.00

Data Hub with 40 cm cable

Long cable - In the box X08HUB150 69.00

Data Hub with 150 cm cable
Data Hub Key features X08HB2GKO 69.00
2 CAN inputs Hub CAN with two inputs and integrated external power
Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded 38
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Type Description Part number Price
GPS Key features
GPS09 Module with integrated antenna, CAN cable.
In the box
GPS09 Module with cable (see the lengths below).
Available versions
GPS09 Module car/bike with 50 cm cable length X40GPS090050 288.00
GPS09 Module car/bike with 1.3 m cable length X40GPS090130 288.00
GPS09 Module car/bike with 2 m cable length X40GPS090200 288.00
GPS09 Module car/bike with 4 m cable length X40GPS090400 288.00
GPS09 Module Roof version with 1 m cable length X40GPS09R100 345.00
GPS09 Module Roof version with 2 m cable length X40GPS09R200 345.00
GPS09 Module Roof version with 4 m cable length X40GPS09R400 345.00
GPS09 Module for Kawasaki MXK10-Gen4 with 50 cm cable length X40GPS09005G4 345.00
GPS09 Module for Kawasaki MXK10-Gen5 with 50 cm cable length X40GPS09005G5 345.00
Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded 39
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Type

Lambda controller unit
CAN interface

Type

Lambda controller unit
Analog interface
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LCU-One Lambda Controller Units

LCU-One CAN

Description Part number

Key features X08LCUO5CANO

LCU-One CAN works with wide band Bosch LSU 4.9 lambda probe and provides a
punctual detection from 0.65 to 1.6 lambda value.

In the box

LCU-One CAN, wide band Bosch LSU 4.9 lambda probe, thread iron ring for installation,
90 cm CAN connection, Race Studio 2 software.

LCU-One Analog

Price

380.00

Description Part number

Key features

LCU-One Analog works with wide band Bosch LSU 4.9 lambda probe and provides a
punctual detection from 0.65 to 1.6 lambda value.

In the box (kit #1) X08LCUO4AN23

LCU-One Analog, wide band Bosch LSU 4.9 lambda probe, thread iron ring for installation,
RS232 cable for analog programming, analog adapter (male 712 metallic connector, male
719 plastic connector), Race Studio 2 software.

In the box (kit #2) X08LCUO4AN22

LCU-One Analog, wide band Bosch LSU 4.9 Probe, thread iron ring for installation, R5232
cable for analog programming, analog adapter (male 712 metallic connector, male 712
metallic connector), Race Studio 2 software.

Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded

Price

380.00

380.00
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Type Description Part number Price
Memory expansion Key features X08MMDO040 207.00

The Memory Module is a small SD Card holder that can be connected via CAN bus to your

AiM logger in order to record the data during your tests: the data will be saved

simultaneously both in the logger and on the SD Card (not included).

In the box

Memory Module with 40 cm cable.
Type Description Part number Price
Removable memory Key features X50MEPCO00 173.00
device MemoryKey allows an immediate memorization of data sampled during test or race

sessions. Download wait, then, is no more needed for data analysis.

In the box

MemoryKey, Race Studio 2 software.
Type Description Part number Price
Compact RGB LEDs Key features XO08EGFO010 184.00
array The Shift Light Module is a compact array of ten RGB LEDs which help monitoring RPM

thresholds, alerts and other indicators.
Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded 41
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Type Description Part number Price
Strada -> Pista Key features
expansion The Strada Kit switches a Strada dash to a logger.
In the box
Strada Logger, GPS09 Module, Data Hub.
Strada Logger 40 cm, GPS09 Module 1,3 m, Data Hub 40 cm X08MMD04G13DH04 1,220.00
Strada Logger 40 cm, GPS09 Module 2 m, Data Hub 40 cm X08MMD04G2DH04 1,220.00
Strada Logger 40 cm, GPS09 Module 4 m, Data Hub 40 cm X08MMD04G4DHO04 1,220.00
Strada Logger with 20 cm cable X08MMDO020SL 863.00
Strada Logger with 40 cm cable X08MMDO040SL 863.00
)
Type Description Part number Price
Thermocouples Key features X08TCHUB000 253.00
multiplier TC Hub is the thermocouples multiplier, connectable to MXL Pista/Pro 05 and EVO3
Pro/Pista, acquiring all needed temperatures without engaging any analog channel.
In the box
TC Hub with 150 cm cable.
Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded 42
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Sensors
Description Connector/ Cable Travel Part number Price
Thread length
Temperature sensors
Exhaust Gas K type Thermocouple M5 30cm 3CVGAS807 85.00
Tire temperature sensor Binder 719 25cm X05TTS01B0 115.00
Water PT 100 thermoresistor M5 30cm X05TRMO05A4514BPR 85.00
Water PT 100 thermoresistor M10 30cm X05TRM10A4512BPRS 85.00
Water PT 100 thermoresistor 1/8 NPTV 30cm XO5NPTA4513BPRS 85.00
Inline water fitting M5 - LAA541100 14.00
Inline water fitting M10 - LAA54120R 14.00
Pressure sensors
AiM pressure sensor 0-5 bar M10 40 cm XO05PSA00005B10K 224.00
AiM pressure sensor 0-5 bar 3/8 24 40 cm X05PSA00005B38K 224.00
AiM pressure sensor 0-5 bar Absolute M10 40 cm X05PSA00005B10AK 224.00
AiM pressure sensor 0-5 bar Absolute 3/8 24 40 cm X05PSA00005B38AK 224.00
AiM pressure sensor 0-10 bar M10 40 cm X05PSA00010B10K 224.00
AiM pressure sensor 0-10 bar 1/8 NPT 40 cm XO05PSA00010B18K 224.00
AiM pressure sensor 0-10 bar 3/824 40 cm X05PSA00010B38K 224.00
AiM pressure sensor 0-100 bar M10 40 cm X05PSA00100B10K 224.00
AiM pressure sensor 0-100 bar 3/824 40 cm X05PSA00100B38K 224.00
AiM pressure sensor 0-160 bar M10 40 cm XO05PSA00160B10K 224.00
AiM pressure sensor 0-160 bar 3/824 40 cm XO05PSA00160B38K 224.00
AiM pressure sensor 0-50 PSI 1/8 NPT 40 cm X05PSA00050P18K 224.00
AiM pressure sensor 0-50 PSI Absolute 1/8 NPT 40 cm X05PSA00050P18AK 224.00
AiM pressure sensor 0-150 PSI 1/8 NPT 40 cm XO05PSA00150P18K 224.00
AiM pressure sensor 0-300 PSI 1/8 NPT 40 cm XO05PSA00300P18K 224.00
AiM pressure sensor 0-2000 PSI 1/8 NPT 40 cm X05PSA02000P18K 224.00
Position sensors
Car/bike rotary potentiometer 30cm X05SNST10G 138.00
Car/bike linear potentiometer 9.5 30cm 75 mm X05SNPJO75 368.00
Car/bike linear potentiometer 9.5 30cm 150 mm X05SNPJ150 437.00
Car/bike linear potentiometer 13 30cm 50 mm XO05LPAIMO50 368.00
Car/bike linear potentiometer 13 30cm 75 mm XO5LPAIMO75 368.00
Car/bike linear potentiometer 13 30cm 100 mm XO05LPAIM100 391.00
Car/bike linear potentiometer 13 30cm 150 mm XO5LPAIM150 437.00
Car/bike throttle potentiometer 30cm XO05SNRP972 138.00
Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded 43
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Description Connector/ Cable Travel Part number Price
Thread length
Speed sensors
Car speed sensor Honeywell Binder 719 25cm X05SNVS00 124.00
Car inductive speed sensor Contrinex Binder 719 170 cm X05SNVDWO 81.00
Car inductive speed sensor Contrinex Binder 712 170 cm X05SNVDW712 81.00
Car/bike magnetic speed sensor Binder 719 170 cm X02SNVMO00 81.00
Car/bike magnetic speed sensor Binder 712 170 cm XO05SNVB301 81.00
Beacon equipments
Optical lap receiver Binder 719 90 cm X41RX19090 92.00
Optical lap receiver Binder 719 300 cm X41RX19300 92.00
Optical lap receiver Binder 712 90 cm X41RX12090 92.00
Optical lap receiver Binder 712 140 cm X41RX12140 92.00
Optical lap receiver Binder 712 300 cm X41RX12300 92.00
RPM adapters
RPM-ECU Coil adapter - ARP03 X05ADRPMM30 86.00
RPM coil adapter for EVO4 - ARP04 X50AARP040 86.00
Spark plug inductive RPM adapter - ARP05 X10ADRPM000 86.00
Extension cables
Extension cable 712M4C - 719F4C 50-100-150-200-250cm 46.00
Extension cable 719M4C - 719F4C 50-100-150-200-250cm 46.00
CAN extensions
CAN extension 712M 5 Pins - 712F 5 Pins 50-100-150-200-250cm 46.00
Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded 44
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Type

Stopwatch
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Description Part number Price
Key features X02CHRNO5 124.00
It tracks up to four different racers simultaneously with single or multiple start - 1/100 sec.
precision - Wide (25.5 x 29 mm) display - Up to 99 laptimes, up to 9 splits per lap - Data
recall while saving - Automatic turn-off after inactivity - Weight: 100 g, batteries included.
In the box
MultiChron, neck lanyard, batteries.
45

Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded
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